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Price
41.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.18% (0.49)

JP3143600009
8001

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

64,568 EUR
NIKKEI 225

41.63 EUR (245)
42.14 EUR (242)
41.29 EUR
41.84 EUR
40.59 EUR
41.41 EUR
41.15667 EUR
723

29,756.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3143600009&ID_NOTATION=216003526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3143600009&ID_NOTATION=216003526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83731b20e022e9738559f7eb6ed20eda3f609d898e3d8a5c9d08a58e9cc25e4d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=375f6c1cfe4c491f8&time=1714430732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca322166a9d0390239afbe08f3f971c7178deb176360f8f97168b9398334b08e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bf1919cadfd46925&time=1714430732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a671b17fea68f315463bb5db407dc01299d59208902bbe30081227133ac854b3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14bf3e84e776db9ee&time=1714430732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc47726f7610b03f653d06150804cad41234876335a2981594a2fbaee69aa483&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3051b316d5aa9662f&time=1714430732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fb32d48a619d97fcf1bde48b3aa344599d6275dca258dab8da15e064916e362&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=013660068f5db91e4&time=1714430732&tool=RSC

ITOCHU CORP.

Details
2024/04/26 22:26:39 Sy
Price
41.90 EUR
Difference €©  1.18%(0.49) 40.00 H‘w
|
General attributes
ISIN JP3143600009 45.00
Symbol 8001
I(E:xchange Tradegate 30.00 rw
urrency EUR |1 | HM
Sector Consumer Products % M |
Security type Stock _— .J ld#flj
Market cap (m) 64,568 EUR ﬂ
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 \fm
20.00 n’* f
Market data JM ’MW‘
Bid (Bid size) 41.63 EUR (245) W
Ask (Ask size) 4214 EUR (242) 15.00
Open 41.29 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 41.84 EUR
Low 40.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.41 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 41.15667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 723
Trading volume 29,756.27 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.90 EUR (1,133)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 40.54 EUR (1,812)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 39.94 EUR (2,585)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 37.06 EUR (3,007)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 43.30 EUR (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) +23.25% +38.23% +56.41% YTD Low | date 36.66 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +7.83 +11.48 +14.97 52 Weeks High | date 43.30 EUR (2024/02/01)
Beta 0.76 0.93 0.88 52 Weeks Low | date 29.76 EUR (2023/05/02)
Volatility  25.63 25.61 25.11
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 4157 EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 4190 EUR  0.03 9
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 6,898.00 JPY 199.11 7,460
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:21 41.28 EUR  0.00 4
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 40.91 EUR  0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216003526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91001841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19187
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/04/
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2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:03 40.91 EUR

21:02 44.46 USD

19:31 41.38 EUR

08:11 40.91 EUR

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527219

ITOCHU CORP.

Company profile
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Contact Details
ITOCHU CORP.

4-1-3, Kyutaro-machi, Chuo-ku - 541-8577
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6241-2121
Fax: 03-3497-7915
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masahiro Okafuji

CEO for Asia &
Oceania Bloc

Fumihiko
Kobayashi

Tomofumi Yoshida

Tsuyoshi
Hachimura

Yoshihisa Suzuki

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Masatoshi
Kawana

Akiko Ito
Fumihiko
Kobayashi
Hiroyuki Naka
Hiroyuki Tsubai
Keita Ishii

Kunio Ishizuka

Makiko
Nakamori

Tsuyoshi
Hachimura

Yoshihisa Suzuki

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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